>~ Beverages <+

Winter Warmers

Designed by our very own Blue Diamond Baristas, capturing

the best seasonal flavours.

Dairy-free alternatives are available where possible, or if you
prefer without cream, please let us know when ordering

Mint hot chocolate
A returning favourite made with peppermint syrup and
topped with cream & Aero pieces

Banoffee hot chocolate
Hot chocolate with banana syrup, topped with cream and
caramel sauce, the perfect combination

Bakewell latte

A large latte using our signature coffee blend with
flavours of Amaretto and cherry, topped with cream and
a mini jammie dodger

Black forest hot chocolate
A cherry lovers dream based on the classic dessert.

Gingerbread and cream latte

Classic large latte using our signature coffee blend with
gingerbread syrup, topped with cream and a gingerbread
man

Luxury Hot Chocolate
Topped with cream and marshmallows

Bottled Cold Beverages

Coca-Cola
Diet Cola
Coke Zero
Fanta Orange
Sprite Zero

Posh Pop

Choose from; Ginger Beer with Chili, Cream Soda, Plum
& Cherry, Dandelion & Burdock.

Sugar-Free Options; Strawberry & Rhubarb, Cloudy
Lemonade, Elderflower.

Bottled Fruit Juice
Choose from Orange, Apple, Cranberry & Pineapple

Harrogate Still Spring Water

Harrogate Sparkling Spring Water

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£4.65

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10

£3.25

£3.25

£2.00

£2.00

Tea

Pot of Tea for one
Our Blue Diamond blend is made from the finest Ceylon,
Kenyan and Assam tea.

Chai Latte

Made using Japanese black tea and a milk of your
choice.

Matcha Latte
Made using green tea and a milk of your choice.

Pot of Speciality Loose Leaf Tea for One

Choose from popular blends - Earl Grey, Orange Pekoe,
Darjeeling, Raspberry & Rosehip, Apple & Ginger,
Strawberry & Kiwi, Pure Peppermint, Japanese Sencha
Green Tea and Pure Chamomile.

Or ask for our in-house selection of the finest black teas,
flavoured black teas, infusions and green teas.

Coffee

£2.65

£4.35

£4.35

£2.95

All our Coffees use our very own Blue Diamond blend made

from 100% arabica beans grown in South and Central America.

Skimmed and Soya milk available upon request.

Premium Oat milk available upon request, please speak to a

member of the team - This will incur a 40p surcharge.

Reg Large

Americano £3.10 £3.35
Cappuccino £3.50 £3.75
Latte £3.50 £3.75
Espresso £2.35 £2.70
Flat White £3.60 -
(Double Shot)

Mocha - £3.95

flavoured syrup  £0.80

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate
Dairy Free alternative available, add cream 45p

£3.65




	breakfast-menu-not-sunday-67812b9d76f57.pdf
	lunch-menu-67812b57b8290.pdf



