

Winter Warmers

Designed by our very own Blue Diamond Baristas, capturing the best seasonal flavours.

Dairy-free alternatives are available where possible, or if you prefer without cream, please let us know when ordering

protection and account the account the account the account to the	9
Mint hot chocolate A returning favourite made with peppermint syrup and topped with cream & Aero pieces	£4.85
Banoffee hot chocolate Hot chocolate with banana syrup, topped with cream and caramel sauce, the perfect combination	£4.85
Bakewell latte A large latte using our signature coffee blend with flavours of Amaretto and cherry, topped with cream and a mini jammie dodger	£4.85
Black forest hot chocolate A cherry lovers dream based on the classic dessert.	£4.85
Gingerbread and cream latte Classic large latte using our signature coffee blend with gingerbread syrup, topped with cream and a gingerbread man	£4.85
Luxury Hot Chocolate Topped with cream and marshmallows	£4.65

Bottled Cold Beverages

Coca-Cola	£3.10
Diet Cola	£3.10
Coke Zero	£3.10
Fanta Orange	£3.10
Sprite Zero	£3.10
Posh Pop Choose from; Ginger Beer with Chili, Cream Soda, Plum & Cherry, Dandelion & Burdock. Sugar-Free Options; Strawberry & Rhubarb, Cloudy Lemonade, Elderflower.	£3.25
Bottled Fruit Juice Choose from Orange, Apple, Cranberry & Pineapple	£3.25
Harrogate Still Spring Water	£2.00
Harrogate Sparkling Spring Water	£2.00

Tea

Pot of Tea for one Our Blue Diamond blend is made from the finest Ceylon, Kenyan and Assam tea.	£2.65
Chai Latte Made using Japanese black tea and a milk of your choice.	£4.35
Matcha Latte Made using green tea and a milk of your choice.	£4.35
Pot of Speciality Loose Leaf Tea for One Choose from popular blends - Earl Grey, Orange Pekoe, Darjeeling, Raspberry & Rosehip, Apple & Ginger, Strawberry & Kiwi, Pure Peppermint, Japanese Sencha Green Tea and Pure Chamomile. Or ask for our in-house selection of the finest black teas, flavoured black teas, infusions and green teas.	£2.95

Coffee

All our Coffees use our very own Blue Diamond blend made from 100% arabica beans grown in South and Central America. Skimmed and Soya milk available upon request. Premium Oat milk available upon request, please speak to a member of the team - This will incur a 40p surcharge.

flavoured syrup £0.80		
Mocha		- £3.95
(Double Shot)		
Flat White	£3.0	- 60
Espresso	£2.	35 £2.70
Latte	£3.	50 £3.75
Cappuccino	£3.	50 £3.75
Americano	£3.	10 £3.35
	Reg	Large

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate	£3.65
Dairy Free alternative available, add cream 45p	